Television Schedule Prairie Public November 2020

Sunday 11/1
midnight Backstage Pass
Lowdown Brass
12:30
1:00 Washington Week
. Prairie Pulse
1:30 Josh Knutson, Bytespeed
2:00 Jazz At Lincoln Center
Presents
A Swingin’ Sesame
2:30
3:00 Exhumed
A History Of Zombies
3:30
4:00
History Detectives
4:30
5:00
History Detectives
5:30
6:00 MotorWeek
6:30 PBS NewsHour Weekend
. Canada Files
7:00 Margaret Atwood
7:30 Prairie Pulse

Josh Knutson, Bytespeed
8:00  Mister Rogers’ Neighborhood

8:30 Splash And Bubbles
9:00 Super Why!
9:30 WordGirl
10:00 Martha Speaks
10:30 Curious Crew

Face To Face
11:00 Superintendent
Of Public Instruction
Kirsten Baesler

vs Brandt Dick
11:30
Face To Face
noon MN 7th Dist
Congressional Debate
Jollin Peterson
vs Michelle Fischbach
12:30

Face To Face
1:00 ND Congressional Debate

Ke F)]/Armstrorzjg,
Zach Raknerud,
& Steven Peterson

Face To Face
2:00 ND Governor Debate 2020

Doug Burgum,
Shelley Lenz,
2:30 & Duwayne Hendrickson
3:00 Rick Steves’ Europe
. Born To Explore
3:30 With Richard Wiese
. Joseph Rosendo’s
4:00 Travelscope
4:30 Two For The Road
Prairie Mosaic
5:00 Artist Kim Jore,

Fort St. Charles,
Wood Studio In The Chips
5:30 PBS NewsHour Weekend

6:00
Lawrence Welk Show

6:30
7:00 The Trouble
7:30 With Maggie Cole
8:00 Roadkill
8:30 On Masterpiece
9:00

COBRA
9:30
10:00 The Open Mind

10:30 Overheard With Evan Smith

. Histo
1500 i Dayid Rubenstein

. The Whole Truth
11:30 With David Eisenhower
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midnight
12:30

1:00

1:30

3:00

3:30
4:00

5:00

5:30
6:00
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7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00
9:30
10:00

10:30
11:00
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noon
12:30

1:00

1:30
2:00

2:30

4:00
4:30

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30

7:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30

11:00

11:30

Monday 11/2

Great Conversations

Midnight Tales
In Shadow Wood
Theater Of The Mind

Frankenstein
Theater Of The Mind

Dracula
Theater Of The Mind

Call Of The Mummy
Theater Of The Mind

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs
Hero Elementary
Peg + Cat

Curious George

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood D

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train
Clifford The Big Red Dog

Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why

Hero Elementary

Let's Go Luna!
Nature Cat

Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle
And The Secret Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur

BBC World News America

BBC World
News Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

Antiques Roadshow

Frontline
The Choice 2020
Trump vs Biden

Amanpour And Company

BBC World News

McLaughlin Group

Television Schedule Prairie Public November 2020

Tuesday 11/3 Wednesday 11/4
GZERO World .
With lan Bremmer PBS NewsHour Special

- Election 2020
NHK Newsline
The Trouble

With Maggie Cole Antiques Roadshow

Roadkill
On Masterpiece

Frontline
The Choice 2020

COBRA

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs

And Cultural Programs

Hero Elementary Hero Elementary

Peg + Cat Peg + Cat

Curious George Curious George

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train

Clifford The Big Red Dog

Dinosaur Train
Clifford The Big Red Dog

Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why

Sesame Street

Elinor Wonders Why
Hero Elementary Hero Elementary

Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna!

Nature Cat Nature Cat
Wild Kratts Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle Xavier Riddle
And The Secret Museum And The Secret Museum
0dd Squad 0dd Squad
Arthur Arthur

BBC World News America

BBC World
News Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

Nature
Primates
Secrets Of Survival
PBS NewsHour Special
Election 2020 NOVA
Colosseum

Roman Death Trap

Secrets Of The Dead
Abandoning The Titanic

Amanpour And Company

BBC World News

DW Focus On Europe

Thursday 11/5

Scully
The World Show
Election 2020

Jazz At Lincoln Center
Presents
A Swingin’ Sesame

Antiques Roadshow

Midnight Tales
In Shadow Wood
Theater Of The Mind

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs

Hero Elementary

Peg + Cat

Curious George
Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train
Clifford The Big Red Dog

Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why

Hero Elementary

Let's Go Luna!
Nature Cat

Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle
And The Secret Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur
BBC World News America

BBC World
News Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

This Old House

Ask This Old House

Prairie Mosaic
Hardanger Fiddles,
Fish Filleting, Meat Rabbits

The All-Stars Of
The Nonpartisan League

The Rise And Fall Of
The Nonpartisan League
We'll Stick We'll Win

Amanpour And Company

BBC World News

Asia Insight

Friday 11/6

Consuelo Mack Wealthtrack

NHK Newsline

Nature
Primates
Secrets Of Survival

NOVA
Colosseum
Roman Death Trap

Secrets Of The Dead
Abandoning The Titanic

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs

Hero Elementary

Peg + Cat

Curious George
Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train
Clifford The Big Red Dog

Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why

Hero Elementary

Let's Go Luna!
Nature Cat

Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle
And The Secret Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur

BBC World News America

BBC World News Today

PBS NewsHour

Washington Week

Prairie Pulse
Author Mitzi Brunsdale

Great Performances
One Man, Two Guvnors

Amanpour And Company

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

aniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Saturday 11/7 Sunday 11/8
Washington Week Backstage Pass
= The Crane Wives
NHK Newsline

This Old House Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

AskThis Old House Author Mitzi Brunsdale

Prairie Mosaic
Hardanger Fiddles,
Fish Filleting, Meat Rabbits
The All-Stars Of
The Nonpartisan League
Great Performances

The Rise And Fall Of One Man, Two Guvnors

The Nonpartisan League
We'll Stick We'll Win

PBS NewsHour Prairie Mosaic

Hardanger Fiddles,
Fish Filleting, Meat Rabbits

Market To Market . .
History Detectives

Capitol Report
MotorWeek
PBS NewsHour Weekend
Canada Files David Suzuki
Prairie Pulse

Author
Mitzi Brunsdale Herriot

Almanac

McLaughlin Group

Firing Line
With Margaret Hoover

To The Contrary

With Bonnie Erbe Mister Rogers’ Neighborhood

The Whole Truth
With David Eisenhower Splash And Bubbles
Cook’s Country Super Why!
Simply Ming WordGirl

Pati’s Mexican Table

Christopher Kimball's
Milk Street Television

Lidia’s Kitchen

Kevin Belton’s
New Orleans Celebrations

Market To Market
America’s Heartland

Martha Speaks
Curious Crew

Into The Outdoors

Biz Kid$
Financial Freedom

Story In The Public Square
Story In The Public Square

Almanac Independent Lens
epresent
Best Of Sewing With Nancy
Fons & Porter's POV Shorts
Love Of Quilting The Spectrum Of Divide
Painting And Travel
With Roger & Rick Steves’ Europe

Sarah Bansemer

Born To Explore
With Richard Wiese

Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope

Two For The Road

Prairie Mosaic
Hardanger Fiddles,
Fish Filleting, Meat Rabbits

PBS NewsHour Weekend

Painting With Paulson

The American Woodshop

This Old House

MotorWeek

PBS NewsHour Weekend

Canada Files
Dr David Suzuki

Prairie Pulse
Author Mitzi Brunsdale

Lawrence Welk Show

To The Manor Born
The Trouble
With Maggie Cole

As Time Goes By

Yes, Minister )
Roadkill
On Masterpiece

After You've Gone

Austin City Limits
John Legend
& The Roots

Wake Up!

Songs At The Center
Songs At The Center

Sun Studio Sessions
South Memphis String Band

Lost River Sessions
The War And Treaty

COBRA

The Open Mind
Overheard With Evan Smith

History
With David Rubenstein

The Whole Truth
With David Eisenhower
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12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
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5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:30

10:00
10:30

11:00

11:30

Monday 11/9

Great Conversations

To The Manor Born

As Time Goes By

Yes, Minister

After You've Gone

Austin City Limits
John Legend & The Roots
ake Up!

Songs At The Center
Songs At The Center

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs

Hero Elementary
Peg + Cat

Curious George

Cat In The Hat.
Knows A Lot About That!

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train
Clifford The Big Red Dog

Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why

Hero Elementary
Let's Go Luna!

Nature Cat
Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle
And The Secret Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur

BBC World News America

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

Antiques Roadshow

Love Wins Over Hate

POV Shorts
Legacy

Amanpour And Company

BBC World News

McLaughlin Group
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Tuesday 11/10

GZERO World
With lan Bremmer

NHK Newsline

The Trouble
With Maggie Cole

Roadkill
On Masterpiece

COBRA

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,
And CGultural Programs

Hero Elementary
Peg + Cat

Curious George
Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train
Clifford The Big Red Dog
Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why
Hero Elementary
Let's Go Luna!

Nature Cat
Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle
And The Secret Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur

BBC World News America

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

Finding Your Roots
War Stories

Rise Of The Nazis
Politics

Frontline

Amanpour And Company

BBC World News

Firing Line
With Margaret Hoover

Wednesday 11/11

This Is America & The World

NHK Newsline

Antiques Roadshow

Love Wins Over Hate

POV Shorts
Legacy

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs

Hero Elementary
Peg + Cat

Curious George
Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train
Clifford The Big Red Dog
Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why
Hero Elementary
Let's Go Luna!

Nature Cat
Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle
And The Secret Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur

BBC World News America

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

Nature
Primates
Family Matters

NOVA
Petra
Lost City Of Stone

Secrets Of The Dead
Nero’s Sunken City

Amanpour And Company

BBC World News

DW Focus On Europe

Thursday 11/12

Scully.
The World Show
NHK Newsline

Finding Your Roots
War Stories

Rise Of The Nazis
Politics

Frontline
PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs

Hero Elementary
Peg + Cat

Curious George
Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train
Clifford The Big Red Dog
Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why
Hero Elementary
Let's Go Luna!

Nature Cat
Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle
And The Secret Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur

BBC World News America

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

This Old House

Ask This Old House

Prairie Mosaic

Artist Kim Jore,

Fort St. Charles,
Wood Studio In The Chips

Antiques Roadshow
Behind The Scenes
Bonanzaville

The Rise And Fall Of
The Nonpartisan League
Storms On The Horizon

Amanpour And Company

BBC World News

Asia Insight

Friday 11/13

Consuelo Mack Wealthtrack

NHK Newsline

Nature
Primates
Family Matters

NOVA
Petra
Lost City Of Stone

Secrets Of The Dead
Nero’s Sunken City

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs

Hero Elementary
Peg + Cat

Curious George

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train
Clifford The Big Red Dog
Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why
Hero Elementary
Let's Go Luna!

Nature Cat
Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle
And The Secret Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur

BBC World News America

BBC World News Today

PBS NewsHour

Washington Week

Prairie Pulse
Author Bruce Gjovig

Great PFerformances
iddler
A Miracle Of Miracles

Beyond The Canvas
aking The Stage

Amanpour And Company

BBC World News

To The Contrary With Bonnie
Erbe

Saturday 11/14
Washington Week
NHK Newsline

This Old House

Ask This Old House

Prairie Mosaic

Artist Kim Jore,

Fort St. Charles,
Wood Studio In The Chips

Antiques Roadshow
Behind The Scenes
Bonanzaville

The Rise And Fall Of
The Nonpartisan League
Storms On The Horizon

PBS NewsHour

Market To Market
Capitol Report

Almanac

McLaughlin Group
Firing Line
With Margaret Hoover

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

The Whole Truth
With David Eisenhower

Cook’s Country
Simply Ming
Pati's Mexican Table

Christopher Kimball's
Milk Street Television

Lidia’s Kitchen

Kevin Belton’s
New Orleans Celebrations

Market To Market
America’s Heartland

Almanac

Best Of Sewing With Nancy

Fons & Porter’s Love Of
Quilting

Painting And Travel With
Roger & Sarah Bansemer

Painting With Paulson

The American Woodshop

This Old House

MotorWeek

PBS NewsHour Weekend
Canada Files
Jimmy Pattison

Prairie Pulse
Author Bruce Gjovig

To The Manor Born

As Time Goes By

Yes, Minister

After You've Gone

Austin City Limits
Jackie Venson
Mavis Staples

with Special Guest
Bonnie Raitt

Songs At The Center
Songs At The Center

Sun Studio Sessions
The Wealthy West

Lost River Sessions
Dead Broke Barons

Sunday 11/15

Backstage Pass
The Accidentals

Washington Week

Prairie Pulse
Author Bruce Gjovig

Great Performances
Fiddler
A Miracle Of Miracles

B%yond The Canvas
aking The Stage

History Detectives

History Detectives

MotorWeek
PBS NewsHour Weekend

Canada Files
Jimmy Pattison

Prairie Pulse
Author Bruce Gjovig

Mister Rogers’ Neighborhood

Splash And Bubbles

Super Why!
WordGirl
Martha Speaks

Curious Crew

Into The Outdoors

Biz Kid$
Who Wants
To Be A Millionaire?

Story In The Public Square
Story In The Public Square

POV Shorts
Legacy

oV
Portraits And Dreams

Rick Steves’ Europe
Born To Explore
With Richard Wiese

Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope

Two For The Road

Prairie Mosaic
Artist Kim Jore,
Fort St. Charles,

Wood Studio In The Chips

PBS NewsHour Weekend

Lawrence Welk Show

The Trouble
With Maggie Cole

Roadkill
On Masterpiece

Secrets Of Royal Travel

Secrets Of The Royal Train

The Open Mind

Overheard With Evan Smith

History
With David Rubenstein
The Whole Truth
With David Eisenhower
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Monday 11/16 Tuesday 11/17
‘GZERO World
Great Conversations With lan Bremmer
NHK Newsline
To The Manor Born The Trouble

With Maggie Cole
As Time Goes By

Yes, Minister
Roadkill
On Masterpiece

After You've Gone

Austin City Limits

Secrets Of Royal Travel
White Denim/Jackie Venson i

Secrets Of The Royal Train

Songs At The Center

Songs At The Center A9 L ELE A

Atts, History, Music,

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs

And Cultural Programs

Hero Elementary
Arthur Thanksgiving Peg + Cat
Curious George

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Curious George

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train

Clifford The Big Red Dog

Sesame Street 5
Elinor Wonders Why

Hero Elementary

Clifford The Big Red Dog

Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why

Hero Elementary

Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna!

Nature Cat
Arthur Thanksgiving Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle Xavier Riddle

And The Secret Museum And The Secret Museum

0dd Squad 0dd Squad

Arthur Arthur

BBC World News America ~ BBC World News America

BBC World News
Outside Source

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

Antiques Roadshow Finding,;ﬁ%ﬂ{ Roots

Rise Of The Nazis
The First Six Months
In Power

First Avenue
Closer To The Stars

Independent Lens Frontline

Jonathan Scott’s Power Trip

Amanpour And Company

Amanpour And Company - poo wod News America

Firing Line

McLaughlin Group With Margaret Hoover

Wednesday 11/18

This Is America & The World

NHK Newsline

Antiques Roadshow

First Avenue
Closer To The Stars

Independent Lens

Jonathan Scott’s Power Trip

This Is America & The World

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs
Hero Elementary
Peg + Cat

Curious George

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train

Clifford The Big Red Dog

Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why

Hero Elementary

Let's Go Luna!
Nature Cat

Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle
And The Secret Museum

Arthur
Thanksgiving

BBC World News America

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

Nature
Primates
Protecting Primates

NOVA
Building Wonders
Hagia Sophia
Istanbul’s Ancient Mystery

Secrets Of The Dead
Gangster's Gold

Amanpour And Company
BBC World News

DW Focus On Europe

Thursday 11/19 Friday 11/20

The V&grlljtlilyShow Consuelo Mack Wealthtrack
NHK Newsline NHK Newsline

- Nature

F|nd|ngF\|(i%lrJ]{ Roots Primates

Protecting Primates

NOVA

Rise Of The Nazis Building Wonders

The First Six Months
In Power

Secrets Of The Dead

Frontline Gangster's Gold

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs

And Cultural Programs

Hero Elementary Hero Elementary

Peg + Cat
Arthur Thanksgiving
Curious George

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train

Clifford The Big Red Dog

Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why

Hero Elementary

Clifford The Big Red Dog

Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why

Hero Elementary

Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna!

Nature Cat Nature Cat

Wild Kratts Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali

Arthur Thanksgiving
Xavier Riddle
And The Secret Museum
0dd Squad 0dd Squad
Arthur Arthur

BBC World News America  BBC World News America

BBC World News

atn S BBC World News Today

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

This Old House Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Ask This Old House Author Bro Halff

Prairie Mosaic
Potter Jim Ulmer, Folk Artist
Pieper Flick Bloomquist,
Flalg Island Lighthouse, Scott
rebys And Jazz Friends

Flowers Of The Church
_ Minnesota’s .
Stained Glass Heritage

The Rise And Fall Of
The Nonpartisan League
Resurgence

Great Performances
Irving Berlin’s Holiday Inn
The Broadway Musical

Amanpour And Company

BBC World News Amanpour And Company

To The Contrary

Asia Insight With Bonnie Erbe

Hagia Sophia
Istanbul’s Ancient Mystery

Saturday 11/21 Sunday 11/22
Washington Week Backstage Pass
» Best Of Season 8
NHK Newsline

This Old House Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Ask This Old House Author Bro Halff

Prairie Mosaic

Flowers Of The Church
Minnesota’s
Stained Glass Heritage

The Rise And Fall Of
The Nonpartisan League
Resurgence

Great Performances
Irving Berlin’s Holiday Inn
The Broadway Musical

Prairie Mosaic

Artist Kim Jore,

Fort St. Charles,
Wood Studio In The Chips

PBS NewsHour

Market To Market
Capitol Report

History Detectives

AETED MotorWeek
PBS NewsHour Weekend
McLaughlin Group Canada Files
Firing Line Prairie Pulse
With Margaret Prairie Pulse
Hoover Author Bro Halff

To The Contrary

With Barmie Erbe Mister Rogers’ Neighborhood

The Whole Truth
With David Eisenhower Splash And Bubbles
Cook’s Country Super Why!
Simply Ming WordGirl

Pati's Mexican Table
Christopher Kimball’s

Martha Speaks
Curious Crew

Milk Street Television Collisions
Into The Outdoors
Lidia’s Kitchen Electrifying Careers
In Energy

Kevin Belton’s
New Orleans Celebrations

Market To Market
America’s Heartland

Biz Kid$
Is College Worth It?
Story In The Public Square
Story In The Public Square

Independent Lens
LEIES Jonathan Scott’s
) ' Power Trip
Best Of Sewing With Nancy
Fons & Porter's POV Shorts
Love Of Quilting Cherish

Rick Steves’ Europe
Egypt's Nile, Alexandria,
And Luxor
Born To Explore
With Richard Wiese
South Dakota
Spirits Of The Caves
Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope
San Antonio’s Fiesta
Ole!

Two FKorThe Road

entuckly
Bourbon And Bluegrass
Prairie Mosaic
Artist Kim Jore,
Fort St. Charles,
Wood Studio In The Chips

PBS NewsHour Weekend

Painting And Travel With
Roger & Sarah Bansemer

This Old House

The American Woodshop

This Old House

MotorWeek

PBS NewsHour Weekend
Canada Files
Peter Mansbridge

Prairie Pulse
Author Bro Halff

Lawrence Welk Show

To The Manor Bormn The Trouble

With Maggie Cole
As Time Goes By

Yes, Minister
Roadkill On Masterpiece

After You've Gone

Austin City Limits
The Mavericks
En Espanol

Secrets Of Royal Travel
Secrets Of The Royal Flight

Songs At The Center
Songs At The Center
Sun Studio Sessions
Amy Lavere
Lost River Sessions
The Carmonas

The Open Mind
Overheard With Evan Smith

History
With David Rubenstein

The Whole Truth
With David Eisenhower
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12:30

1:00
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4:00
4:30
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7:30

8:00
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10:00
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11:00
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Monday 11/23

Great Conversations
Doris Kearns Goodwin
And A. Scott Berg

To The Manor Born

As Time Goes By

Yes, Minister

After You've Gone

Austin City Limits
The Mavericks
En Espanol

Songs At The Center
Songs At The Center

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs
Hero Elementary
Peg + Cat

Curious George

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Television Schedule Prairie Public November 2020

Tuesday 11/24

GZERO World
With lan Bremme

NHK Newsline

The Trouble
With Maggie Cole

Wednesday 11/25 Thursday 11/26
) ) Scull
This Is America & The World The World Show
NHK Newsline NHK Newsline

Finding Your Roots

Antiques Roadshow The Tmpression

Friday 11/27
Consuelo Mack Wealthtrack

NHK Newsline

Nature
Santa’s Wild Home

Saturday 11/28
Washington Week

NHK Newsline
This Old House
Ask This Old House

Sunday 11/29

Eric Clapton’s Crossroads
Guitar Festival 2019

Rick Steves’ Tasty Europe
Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Roadkill

Rise Of The Nazis

Across America

Prairie Mosaic
Potter Jim Ulmer, Folk Artist
Pieper Flick Bloomquist, Flag
Island Lighthouse, And Scott

On Masterpiece

Secrets Of Royal Travel
Secrets Of The Royal Flight

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs
Hero Elementary
Peg + Cat

Curious George

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train

Clifford The Big Red Dog
Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why

Hero Elementary

Let's Go Luna!
Nature Cat
Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle

And The Secret Museum
0dd Squad

Arthur

BBC World News America

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

Antiques Roadshow

Farmers For America

Independent Lens
Belly Of The Beast

Amanpour And Company

McLaughlin Group
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And Cultural Programs

Xavier Riddle
And The Secret Movie

Arthur Thanksgiving
| Am Madam President

Curious George

Arthur Thanksgiving Cat In The Hat

Knows A Lot About That!

Saving Notre Dame

Secrets Of The Dead
Building Notre Dame

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs
Hero Elementary
Peg + Cat

Curious George

Cat In The Hat
Knows A Lot About That!

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Curious George
Follow That Monkey Elinor Wonders Why
Pinkalicious & Peterrific

|
Daniel Tiger Movie iEheaie

Won't You Be Our Neighbor? Dinosaur Train

Clifford The Big Red Dog
Sesame Street

Pinkalicious & Peterrific
A Pinkaperfect Birthday

The Cat In The Hat Elinor Wonders Why

|
Knows A Lot About Space! Hero Elementary
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Hero’s Journey
Arthur
Thanksgiving
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Arthur

BBC World News America

BBC World News
Outside Source

BBC World News America

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

This Old House
Anatomy Of A Kitchen
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Nature
Santa’s Wild Home

Landscapes Across America

Prairie Mosaic

Potter Jim Ulmer, Folk Artist
Pieper Flick Bloomti\uist, Fla

Island Lighthouse, And Sco
Prebys And Jazz Friends

The Northwest Angle
Minnesota’s
Best Kept Secret

NOVA
Saving Notre Dame

Secrets Of The Dead
Building Notre Dame

Basketball, Water And

Amanpour And Company Amanpour And Company

BBC World News
DW Focus On Europe

BBC World News
Asia Insight

The Lost City Of Elbowoods
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Ready Jet Go!
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Clifford The Big Red Dog
Sesame Street
Elinor Wonders Why

Hero Elementary

Let's Go Luna!
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Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle
And The Secret Museum
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Arthur
BBC World News America
BBC World News Today

PBS NewsHour

Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Great Performances
Lea Salonga In Concert

Metallica And The
San Francisco Symphony
S&M 2

BBC World News

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Prebys And Jazz Friends

The Northwest Angle
Minnesota’s
Best Kept Secret

Basketball, Water And

The Lost City Of Elbowoods

PBS NewsHour

Market To Market
Capitol Report

Almanac

McLaughlin Group

Firing Line
With Margaret Hoover

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

The Whole Truth
With David Eisenhower
American Healthcare
At A Crossroads
A Conversation

What To Eat When
With Dr Michael Roizen

Memory Rescue
With Daniel Amen MD

Brain Secrets
With Dr Michael Merzenich

Suze Orman’s Ultimate
Retirement Guide

Peter, Paul & Mommy, Too

Dolly Parton
| Will Always Love You
y Music,

Magic Moments
The Best Of '50s Pop
(My Music)

Eric Clapton’s
Crossroads
Guitar Festival 2019

Great Performances
Lea Salonga In Concert

Metallica And The
San Francisco Symphony
S&M 2

History Detectives
MotorWeek
PBS NewsHour Weekend

Canada Files
Cassie Campbell

Prairie Pulse

Mister Rogers’ Neighborhood
Splash And Bubbles

Super Why!
WordGirl
Martha Speaks
Curious Crew

Into The Outdoors
Crazy For Crappies

Biz Kid$
My First Credit Card

The Brain Revolution

Change Your Brain
Heal Your Mind
With Daniel Amen

American Masters
Keith Haring
Street Art Boy

Ken Burns
Here & There

Lawrence Welk
Milestones & Memories

Alan Jackson
Precious Memories

Josh Groban
An Evening Of Harmony
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Television Schedule Prairie Public November 2020
Visit prairiepublic.org

Monday 11/30 for the most up-to-date
. ) schedules, including Prairie
midnight - WEREECTCAIE Aol Public’s multicast schedules.
12:30 And Chuck Rosenberg Programming may change with
little or no notice. Programs
are listed in Central Time.
1:00
_Dolly Parton .
120 | Will Al\lllwa s Love You We va/_u_e your _membersh:p in
: PRI Prairie Public and strive
2:00 to provide you with
excellent service.
2:30 Switchboard hours at Prairie
e T Public are Monday—Friday,
3:00 The Best Of '50s Pop 8 amto 5 pm CT.
230 (My Music) After hours, you may leave a
message and your call will be
4:00 returned. Call us at
4:30 Rick Steves’ Tasty Europe 701-241-6900 or
800-359-6900. Fax us at
5:00 701-239-7650 or use a
TTY in North Dakota at
5:30 Arts, History, Music, 800-366-6888. E-mail your
And Cultural Programs .
6:00 questions and comments to
620 info@prairiepublic.org and find
’ Prairie Public on the web
7:00 Hero Elementary at prairiepublic.org.
7:30 Peg + Cat
8:00 Curious George
8:30 Cat In The Hat Knows

A Lot About That!
9:00 Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood
9:30 Elinor Wonders Why
10:00 Pinkalicious & Peterrific
10:30 Ready Jet Go!
11:00 Dinosaur Train
11:30 Clifford The Big Red Dog

noon Sesame Street
12:30 Elinor Wonders Why
1:00 Hero Elementary

Prairie Public Broadcasting is a
1:30 Let’'s Go Luna! member of the Public Broadcasting
2:00 Nature Cat Servic_e, a private, ponprofit_
corporation. PBS provides quality
2:30 Wild Kratts television programming and
related services to Prairie Public

00 polytieens Broadcasting. Prairie Public is also
3:30 Xavier Riddle a member of NPR, a network owned
And The Secret Museum by its member stations.
4:00 0dd Squad
4:30 Arth Nk
: ur
DO ko'l'a ‘ Council on the Arts
5:00 BBC World News America Be Legendary.”
5:30 BBC World News

g Outside Source
6:00 HUMANITIES
PBS NewsHour NORTH DAEKOTA
630 5 i s o AKIG oUWk

7:00 Y WCLEAN
k!zﬁ‘w“m

'/

™

Fever
7:30 The Music Of Peggy Lee

Bl s
. LE Y
8:00 ‘ AMENDMENT
8:30 Many Prairie Public original
John Denver . .
Country Roads television productions are
9:00 Live In England funded in part by the following:
9:30 Minnesota Arts & Cultural Heritage
Fund with money from the voters on
10:00 November 4, 2008, North Dakota
10:30 Amanpour And Company Council on the Arts, North Dakota
i Humanities Council, and by the
11:00 BBC World News members of Prairie Public.
]
11:30 McLaughlin Group Thank yout
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